4 | 3 v e 1
ITHE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN  THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY [0OF AMPHENOL CABLES ON REVISIONS
DEMAND, ANY REPRODUCTION OR DISCLOSURE, TO THIRD PARTIES, IN PART OR WHOLE, WITHOUT THE REV.] DESCRIPTION DATE [ APPROVED
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AMPHENOL CABLES ON DEMAND IS PROHIBITED. 00 [ NEW RELEASE 18.08.20 [ QG
Cable Length Part Number
1.0m(+0.05m/-Om) FO-10GGBLCX20-001
2.0m(+0.10m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-002
3.0m(+0.10m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-003
4.0m(+0.10m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-004
5.0m(+0.10m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-005
B 6.0m(+0.10m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-006
10.0m(+0.10m/-0m) | FO-10GGBLCX20-010
15.0m(+0.10m/-0m) | FO-10GGBLCX20-015
Cable Length
0.1520.01m 0.1520.01m
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Specification
1.Marking:Amphenol Cables on Demand 10 GIGABIT OPTICAL
63E) FIBER CABLE LSZH xx/xx xxxxM
A 2.Fiber:Multimode 50/125um OM3 Optical Fiber
NO PART NAME 3.Fiber cord: 2.0¥4.2mm ,L.SZH Color Aqua
1 DUST CAP 4.0Operating wavelength:850nm
) PLUG HOUSING(BEIGE) S5.Insertion Loss: =0.3dB
3 BARREL/FERRULE —— DSOS e Gy SRRGHEEED) FAR N Amphenal Cables on Demand
o — ey TOLERANCES  ARE: APPROVALS DATE 20 VALLEY ST, ENDICOTT, NY 13760
4 SPRING L DECIMALS ANGLES [DRAWN
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5 EXTENDER CAP(BEIGE) [~ e §<X><>< H‘ix’&XX CHECKED Oingato UG0S 2.0%4.2mm Aqua LSZH LC-LC OMS3 Patcheord
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